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International Education Advisory Council 
September 1, 2021 through August 31, 2023 

 

Council Chair | Johannes Britz 

Provost and Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs  

UW-Milwaukee  

Phone: 414-229-4501  

Email: britz@uwm.edu  

Council Convener | Carleen Vande Zande 

Associate Vice President  

Academic Programs & Faculty Advancement  

Phone: 608-262-5089  

Email: cvandezande@uwsa.edu  

UW-Eau Claire | Colleen Marchwick 

Director, Center for International Education  

Phone: 715-836-4411  

Email: marchwcc@uwec.edu 

UW-Parkside | Laine Isaacson Philippa 

Director, International Student Services/Study Abroad  

Phone: 262-595-3215  

Email: laine@uwp.edu  

UW-Green Bay | Brent Blahnik 

Director, Office of International Education  

Phone: 920-465-2190  

Email: blahnikb@uwgb.edu  

UW-Platteville | Kari Hill 

Executive Director, Diversity & Inclusion and Director, 

Multicultural Student Affairs  

Phone: 608-342-6197  

Email: hillkar@uwplatt.edu  

UW-La Crosse | Betsy Morgan 

Provost and Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

Phone: 608-785-8042 

Email: bmorgan@uwlax.edu  

UW-River Falls | Wes Chapin 

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs  

Phone: 715-425-0529 

Email: wes.chapin@uwrf.edu  

UW-Madison | Guido A. Podestá 

Vice Provost & Dean of the International Division  

Phone: 608-262-2851  

Email: gpodesta@wisc.edu, 

deansoffice@international.wisc.edu (assistant)  

 

UW-Stevens Point | Brad Van Den Elzen 

Director, Office of International Education  

Phone: 715-346-3845  

Email: bvandene@uwsp.edu  

UW-Madison (Alternate) | Dan Gold 

Director, International Studies & Programs  

Phone: 608-262-9070  

Email: daniel.gold@wisc.edu  

UW-Stout | Scott Pierson 

Director, International Education  

Phone: 715-232-2132  

Email: piersons@uwstout.edu  

UW-Milwaukee | Jennifer Gruenewald 

Director, International Students and Scholar Services  

Phone: 414-229-3039  

Email: jgruene@uwm.edu  

UW-Superior | Anya Russom 

Study Away Coordinator  

Phone: 715-394-8020  

Email: arussom@uwsuper.edu  

UW-Oshkosh | Jenna Graff 

Director, Office of International Education  

Phone: 920-424-0775  

Email: graff@uwosh.edu  

UW-Whitewater | John McGuigan 

Director, Office of Global Experiences  

Phone: 262-472-5178 (OGE) 262-472-5057 (Lang & Lit)  

Email: mcguigaj@uww.edu  
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UW System Administration Offices 

Finance | Julie Gordon 

Senior Associate Vice President 

Phone: 608-262-1803  

Email: jgordan@uwsa.edu 

Procurement | Brent Tilton 

Director  

Phone: 608-262-9138  

Email: btilton@uwsa.edu  

Legal | Matt Lind 

System Legal Counsel  

Phone: 608-890-3281 

Email: mlind@uwsa.edu 

Risk Management | Angela Ryan 

Director  

Phone: 608-263-4381  

Email: aryan@uwsa.edu  

  Risk Management (Alternate) | Tom Joestgen 

Risk Manager  

Phone: 608-260-4792  

Email: tjoestgen@uwsa.edu  
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